LEARNINGS

RABBI SHLOMO CARLEBACH

Explore the depths of Chassidus ~ Thurs. Nov. 17 7:30

and be rewarded with a taste of ~ Tues. Nov. 22 8:30

Reb Shlomo’s joyous music. Tues. Dec. 27 7:30
Thurs. Jan. 26 7:30

Contribution $5.00

SUNDAY MORNINGS WITH
REB SHLOMO CARLEBACH

Nov 20, Dec 11, 18, 25, & Jan 29

8:30AM
9:30AM

Shacharit Davening
Juice, Bagels, etc.

Part 1 A rare opportunity 10.00-11:30AM
to learn Gemora
Part 2 Integrating 11:45-1:00PM
Kabbalistic knowledge

into your dalily life.

Contribution $7.00

RABBI ELI CHAIM CARLEBACH

LEARN THE BASICS: Mon. Nov. 14 7:30PM
Siddur Mon. Nov.28  7:30PM
Halacha Mon. Dec. 12 7:30PM
Open Forum "Ask the Rabbi" Mon. Dec. 19 7:30PM
Mon. Jan. 16 7:30PM
Mon.Jan.23  7:30PM
Mon.Jan.30  7:30PM
Contribution $5.00

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

NOVEMBER 1988 THROUGH JANUARY 1989

REB SHMUEL BLUMBERG
KABBALISTIC MEDITATION: Wed. Nov. 23
Wed. Dec. 7
Breaking new frontiers in Wed. Dec. 21
Jewish Meditation. Wed. Jan. 4
Wed. Jan. 18
Contribution $5.00
RABBI ELIEZER GARNER
MESHIVAT NEFESH by Tues Nov. 22
RABBI NACHMAN Tues Dec. 6
OF BRESLOV Tues Dec. 20
A guide to spiritual progress : Tues Jan. 10
and growth. Tues Jan. 24
Contribution $5.00
RABBI SHLOMO GOLDMAN
Exploring BRESLOV Wed. Nov. 16
CHASSIDUS and the deep Wed. Nov. 30
meaning of Rabbi Nachman’s Wed. Dec. 14
stories which reveal the hidden Wed. Dec. 28
secrets of Torah. Wed. Jan. 11
Wed. Jan. 25
Contribution $5.00
RABBI AVROHOM HERTZ
The TANYA by RABBISHNEUR  Tues Nov. 15
ZALMAN of Liadi, Chassidic and  Tues Nov. 29
Kabbalistic Philosophy: Exploring ~ Tues Dec. 13

the inner world of the soul and the  Tues Jan 3
joy of intense and purposeful Tues Jan. 17
living. Tues Jan. 31

Contribution $5.00

7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

REB MICHOEL SHAPIRO

Sundays, Nov 13, Dec 4, & Jan 8.

Shacharit 8:15AM

Juice,Bagels, etc. 9:00AM

LEARNING; Practical advice §:30-11:00AM

for living drawn from the

Chassidic Masters

Contribution $7.00

AVRAHAM NEWMAN

HEBREW CLASSES

SUNDAYS, 7:30-9:00PM

The aim is for SunNov. 13 7:30PM

proficiency in SunNov. 20 7:30PM

biblical and SunNov.27  7:30PM

prayer book Sun Dec. 4 7:30PM

Hebrew. Sun Dec. 11 7:30PM

Intermediate Level SunDec. 18 7:30PM

(Specialized SunDec.25  7:30PM

instruction for SunJan. 1 7:30PM

beginners) SunJan. 8 7:30PM
SunJan. 25 7:30PM
Sun Jan. 22 7:30PM
Sun Jan. 29 7:30PM

Contribution $5.00

No one will be turned away from Learning due to inability to pay

PLEASE RESERVE DECEMBER 10, 8 PM
FOR OUR GALA CHANUKAH CONCERT!!

At Westside Institutional Synagogue
122 West 76th Street
Call: 212-580-2391 for ticket information
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